

नाशिक महानगरपालिका नाशिक
विद्युत विभाग

ई- कोटेशन नोटीस क्र १ सन २०१५-१६

कामाचे नाव- राजीवगांधी भवन येथील विविध कार्यालयातील ए.सी. दुरुस्ती काम

प्रकलन र.रु. ४९,४६०/-

कोटेशन फॉर्म मिळण्याचे ठिकाण- www.nashikcorporation.in वर उपलब्ध आहे.

कामाची मुदत- ७ दिवस

काम करणेचे ठिकाण: नाशिक महानगरपालिका,नाशिक.

कोटेशन फॉर्म मिळण्याची तारीख :- दि. २१ / ३ / २०१६ ते २८ / ३ / २०१६

कोटेशन जमा करण्याची अंतिम तारीख :- २९ / ३ / २०१६ रोजी दुपारी ३ वाजेपर्यंत.

कोटेशन जमा करण्याचे ठिकाण : विद्युत विभाग

राजीव गांधी भवन,नाशिक म.न.पा.

शरणपूर रोड, नाशिक.

Sd/-

उप.अभियंता (वि.)

नाशिक महानगरपालिका,नाशिक.

**NASHIK MUNICIPAL CORPORATION
ELECTRICAL DEPARTMENT**

'E' Quotation form No. 1

(2015-16)

Name :- Providing Repairs of Ac and Wc of whole NMC.

Cost put 'Quotation Rs. 49,460/-

Time Limit 7 Days

SCHEDULE 'B' OF B-1 'E' QUOTATION FORM

Sr.No.	Item	Qty.	Rate	Per	Amount
1	Supplying and erecting all types of compressor 1&1.5 TR against old defective compressor.	1 Job	10,560.00	Each	10,560.00
2	Supplying and erecting all types of capacitors for compressor.	7 Job	560.00	Each	3,920.00
3	Rewinding with shaft & bushings of fan motors.	3 Job	1,650.00	Each	4,950.00
4	Servicing of window & split AC(up to 2TR) &watercolor(up to 150ltr) etc. including as per require cleaning of cooling coil & condenser coil ,checking & attending electrical connection, wiring ,hardware & fastener etc. .Servicing of fan & blower motors, taking trial and repositioning of AC. Blocking excess opening with thermo coal or insulting martial.	5 Job	550.00	Each	2,750.00
5	Installation or reinstallation of Window / Split AC up to 2.0 TR.	2 Job	2,200.00	Each	4,400.00
6	Repairing of remote control.	4 Job	1,650.00	Each	6,600.00
7	Gas charging with finding out leakage, making system leak proof, vacummising system & allied necessary work including gas for w/ Ac & sp./ Ac 1.5 TR.	2 Job	2,860.00	Each	5,720.00
8	Gas charging with finding out leakage, making system leak proof, vaccumising system & allied necessary work including gas for w/ Ac & sp./ Ac 2 TR.	3 Job	3,520.00	Each	10,560.00
				TOTAL	49,460.00

I / We are hereby agreed to execute the above work at _____ % above / below (In Words percent) the estimated rates.

Signature & stamp of Contractor

Sd/-
Deputy Engineer (Ele.)
Nashik Municipal Corporation,